SPRING SEASON 2025

THURS 9™ - SUN 12™ JAN

TONBRIDGE
COMEDY NIGHTS

We welcome three of the best
comedians on the circuit.
Check our website for full line up details.

Tickets: £14 | Age: 16+

JAZZ & ACOUSTIC NIGHT

An informal evening of Swing, Blues, Latin
& Jazz Funk from Tonbridge School
Musicians.

Tickets: Free, please book.
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SUN 2"° FEB 8.15PM

SWINGING AT THE
COTTON CLUB

Take a step back into 1920s New
York City and through the doors
of Harlem’s hottest nightclub.

Tickets: £30 | £25 students

WED 5™ FEB 7.00PM




WED 26™ FEB 7.00PM

SHOWSTOPPER!
THE IMPROVISED MUSICAL

Help the Showstopper team weave a brand
new musical in front of your very eyes!

Tickets: £25 | £22 students

WED 12™ MARCH 7.30PM




FRI 28™ - SUN 30™ MARCH

FRIDAY 21T MARCH 7.30PM

SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA
CONCERT

The main work in this term’s orchestral concert
is Rimsky Korsakov’s dazzling symphonic suite,
Scheherazade, based on One Thousand and One
Nights, with movements telling the stories of
Sinbad’s Ship, The Kalendar Prince, The Young
Prince and Princess and The Festival of Baghdad.

Tickets: Free, please book.



SPRING SEASON 2025

PERFORMANCES B THEATRE

B ART B FAMILY
Jack and the Beanstalk EM Forster Theatre Thursday 9th -
Sunday 12th January
Tonbridge Comedy Night EM Forster Studio Friday 17th January
Chinwe Russell: Saturday |8th January —

Old Big School Gallery

Lives, Lands and Legacies Sunday 9th March

Macbeth — Screening EM Forster Theatre Wednesday 5th February
Swinging at the Cotton Club EM Forster Theatre Friday 7th February
Chinwe Russell:

Family Drop In Workshop Big School Sunday 9th February
Chinwe Russell: Art Talk Old Big School Gallery = Thursday |3th February
Tonbridge Comedy Night EM Forster Studio Friday |4th February
Peter and the Timber Wolf EM Forster Theatre Saturday 22nd February
National Theatre Live: EM Forster Theatre Wednesday 26th February

The Importance of Being Earnest

Showstopper! Thursday 27th —
The Improvised Musical EM Forster Theatre Friday 28th February
Saturday 8th —
Sunday 9th March

There’s A Monster In Your Show EM Forster Theatre

Tonbridge Comedy Night EM Forster Studio Friday 21st March

Friday 28th —

Robin Hood EM Forster Theatre Sunday 30th March
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